

**TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)**  
**SIDES**

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
<b>Vegetables on Jospser charcoal grill</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> cherry tomatoes 27%; bell pepper 21%; zucchini 21%; champignon mushrooms 14%; red onion 12%; fine salt; microgreens; fresh mint; dried thyme; ground black pepper; extra virgin olive oil	200 g	137	33	0.3	0.0	5.2	1.8	1.9	1.3	1.7														
<b>Mixed green salad</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> salad mix 73% (lollo rosa salad, lollo bionda salad, frisse salad, rocket, valerian); <b>mustard</b> dressing 21.78% (extra virgin olive oil 50%, fine <b>mustard</b> 25% ( <b>mustard grains</b> 18%, alcohol vinegar, sugar, salt, spices, colouring: beta-carotene), white sugar, apple cider vinegar, fine salt, ground black pepper); red radishes; microgreens	120 g	520	126	10.5	1.5	5.8	3.9	1.4	1.4	0.9									<b>x</b>					
<b>Basmati rice</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> basmati rice 62%; water; <b>butter</b> (pasteurized <b>cream</b> , lactic cultures); fine salt; microgreens	150 g	1426	340	13.5	9.8	49.4	0.7	1.8	4.2	1.9						<b>x</b>								
<b>Mashed potatoes</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> fresh potatoes 65%; <b>butter</b> (pasteurized <b>cream</b> , lactic cultures); pasteurized <b>milk</b> ; salt; microgreens	150 g	870	210	16.5	11.7	12.7	1.1	1.5	1.8	3.3						<b>x</b>								

**Note:** The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

**TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)**  
**SIDES**

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
<b>Mashed potatoes with truffle</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> fresh potatoes 60%; <b>butter</b> (pasteurized <b>cream</b> , lactic cultures); <b>milk</b> ; truffle paste (extra virgin olive oil, sunflower vegetable oil, summer truffles 7%, black olives, salt, flavouring); fine salt; microgreens	150 g	947	229	19.0	9.9	11.6	1.0	1.6	1.9	3.3							<b>x</b>							
<b>French fries</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> fresh potatoes 98%; fine salt; palm oil (palm olein (fractionated palm oil))	150 g	361	85	0.1	0.0	18.1	0.8	2.2	2.0	1.9														
<b>Green asparagus</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> green asparagus 83%; <b>butter</b> (pasteurized <b>cream</b> , lactic cultures); fine salt; microgreens; black salt; red peppercorns; garlic; extra virgin olive oil	100 g	273	65	3.2	2.2	5.5	1.6	2.6	2.3	5.5							<b>x</b>							
<b>Spinach</b>  <b>Ingredients:</b> fresh spinach 87%; <b>butter</b> (pasteurized <b>cream</b> , lactic cultures); fine salt; microgreens; black salt; red peppercorns; garlic; extra virgin olive oil.	150 g	252	61	2.7	1.7	4.5	0.5	3.7	2.7	4.3							<b>x</b>							

**Note:** The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

**TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)**  
**SIDES**

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Saturated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
<b>Broccoli</b> <b>Ingredients</b> broccoli 89%; <b>butter</b> (pasteurized <b>cream</b> , lactic cultures); fine salt; microgreens; black salt; red peppercorns; garlic; extra virgin olive oil	150 g	282	67	2.4	1.4	7.3	1.5	2.8	2.8	3.6							<b>x</b>							

**Note:** The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.